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#19 High School Boys' Elite Mile
RESULTS (RESULTS_94.HTML")

FINALS
PL JD
1

2

10
1
12
13

14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21

22
23

24

25

Athlete
Charlie Kern Jr.
Danny Kilrea
Tyler Dau

Noah Healy
Jack Becker
Matthew Richtman
Jack Darrow
Alex Tam
Tommy Brady
Samuel Rivera
Austin Ohm
Martin Skukas

Vince Zona

Tyler Bombacino

Ryan Birkmeier

Dan Palmer
Jeremy Adams
Adam Kennedy
Sean MacGregor

Alec Danner

Mateo Nunez

Arthur Santoro

Riley Marks

Jacob Hansen

Charles Harders

Team

York

Lyons Township
Geneva
Lincoln-Way East
Crystal Lake South
Kaneland
Fenwick
Libertyville

Maine South
Whitney Young
lliana Christian
Sandburg

Lyons Township

Neuqua Valley

Downers Grove North

Lyons Township
Jones

Batavia

York

Downers Grove North

Riverside Brookfield

Jones

DeKalb

Hampton IA

Lyons Township
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Time HPL
4:13.20 2(1)
4:14.27 2(2)
4:15.25 2(3)
4:17.95 2 (4)
4:19.16 2 (5)
4:19.38 2 (6)
4:19.60 2 (7)
4:20.03 2(8)
4:20.18 1 (1)
4:20.25 1(2)
4:21.22 1(3)
4:21.39 2(9)

4:22.03 2

4:24.00 1 (4)

4:24.02 2

4:2416 1 (5)
4:24.77 1(8)
4:24.96 1 (7)
4:2513 1 (8)

4:25.27

4:2593 2

4:26.00 1(9)

4:26.48 1
4:28.37 1

1)
4:28.80 2
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Ethan Kern

Michael Ronzone

Thomas Shilgalis

Jackson Bode

Scott Platek

Dakota Getty

Shane Knanishu

Wes York

#20 High School Boys' Elite 1600m en route
RESULTS (RESULTS_95.HTML")

FINALS

PL JD Athlete

1

10
1

12

13
14

15
16
17
18
19

20
21

22

23

Charlie Kern Jr.
Danny Kilrea
Tyler Dau

Noah Healy
Jack Becker
Matthew Richtman
Jack Darrow
Alex Tam
Tommy Brady
Samuel Rivera
Martin Skukas

Vince Zona

Austin Ohm

Ryan Birkmeier

Tyler Bombacino
Dan Palmer
Jeremy Adams
Adam Kennedy

Alec Danner

Sean MacGregor

Mateo Nunez

Arthur Santoro

Riley Marks

York

Marmion Academy

Naperville Central

York

Lincoln-Way East

Neuqua Valley

Batavia

Waubonsie Valley

Team

York

Lyons Township
Geneva
Lincoln-Way East
Crystal Lake South
Kaneland
Fenwick
Libertyville

Maine South
Whitney Young
Sandburg

Lyons Township

llliana Christian

Downers Grove North

Neuqua Valley
Lyons Township
Jones

Batavia

Downers Grove North

York

Riverside Brookfield

Jones

DeKalb
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(14)

4:28.99 1
(12)

4:2050 2
(19)

4:29.55 2
(16)

4:3051 2
an

4:30.73 1

4:32.06 1

4:33.03 1

4:36.63 1
(16)

Time HPL
4:11.67 2(1)
4:12.81 2(2)
4:13.63 2(3)
4:15.91 2 (4)
4:17.50 2 (5)
4:17.92 2 (6)
4:18.00 2(7)
4:18.40 2(8)
4:18.71 1(1)
4:18.92 1(2)
4:19.54 2(9)

4:19.71 2

4:19.76 1 (3)
42220 2

4:22.40 1 (4)
4:22.41 1(5)
4:2310 1 (8)
4:2329 1(7)

4:23.39 2

4:2362 1(8)

4:23.88 2

4:2434 1(9)

4:2494 1
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Jacob Hansen

Charles Harders

Ethan Kern

Michael Ronzone

Thomas Shilgalis

Jackson Bode

Scott Platek

Dakota Getty

Shane Knanishu

Wes York

#21 High School Boys' Elite 1500m en route
RESULTS (RESULTS_96.HTML")

FINALS

PL JD Athlete

1

2

10

11
12
13

14

15

16
17

18

19

Charlie Kern Jr.
Danny Kilrea
Tyler Dau

Noah Healy
Vince Zona
Jack Becker
Jack Darrow
Alex Tam
Martin Skukas

Matthew Richtman

Tommy Brady
Samuel Rivera

Ryan Birkmeier

Austin Ohm

Alec Danner

Jeremy Adams
Tyler Bombacino

Mateo Nunez

Dan Palmer

Hampton IA

Lyons Township

York

Marmion Academy

Naperville Central

York

Lincoln-Way East

Neuqua Valley

Batavia

Waubonsie Valley

Team

York

Lyons Township
Geneva
Lincoln-Way East
Lyons Township
Crystal Lake South
Fenwick
Libertyville
Sandburg

Kaneland

Maine South
Whitney Young

Downers Grove North

llliana Christian

Downers Grove North

Jones
Neuqua Valley

Riverside Brookfield

Lyons Township
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4:26.67 1

4:27.11 2

4:27.34 1

427719 2

4:27.94 2

4:28.70 2

4:29.10 1
13)

4:30.33 1
(14)

4:31.16 1
(19)

4:34.80 1
(16)

Time HPL
3:56.55 2 (1)
3:58.01 2(2)
3:58.24 2(3)
4:00.71 2 (4)
4:00.99 2(5)
4:01.45 2(6)
4:01.92 2(7)
4:02.56 2 (8)
4:02.57 2(9)

4:.03.06 2

4:03.61 1(1)
4:04.86 1(2)

4:05.06 2

4:05.35 1(3)

4:06.06 2

4:06.17 1 (4)
4:06.26 1 (5)

4:.06.43 2

4:06.76 1 (6)
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Adam Kennedy
Arthur Santoro
Sean MacGregor

Riley Marks

Michael Ronzone

Charles Harders

Ethan Kern

Jacob Hansen

Jackson Bode

Thomas Shilgalis

Scott Platek

Shane Knanishu

Dakota Getty

Wes York

Batavia
Jones
York

DeKalb

Marmion Academy

Lyons Township

York

Hampton IA

York

Naperville Central

Lincoln-Way East

Batavia

Neuqua Valley

Waubonsie Valley
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4:07.16 1(7)
4:07.32 18)
4:08.09 1(9)
4:09.13 1
(10)
4:09.76 2
(14)
4:1026 2
(15)
4:1056 1
(11)
4:10.90 1
(12)
41135 2
(16)
4:11.99 2
(17)
4:12.70 1
(13)
41416 1
(14)
41430 1
(15)
41671 1

(16)
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